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2016
2015
2015
2022

Stand Out White
Zocker Paragon Vineyard Gruner Veltliner
Dr. Loosen Red Slate Riesling
Lumen Grenache Blanc  
Blindfold by Prisoner Blanc de Noir 

Edna Valley, CA
 Mosel, Germany
Santa Barbara County, CA
Sonoma County, CA 

35
40
45
72

2022
2021

Sauvignon Blanc
Blindfold by Prisoner Sauvignon Blanc 
Ferrari Carano Fumé Blanc

Loire Valley, FRA
Sonoma County, CA
North Coast, CA

60
51

2012

NV
NV
NV
2006

Caraccioli "Brut Cuvée"
Scramsberg “Blanc de Noir”
Piper-Heidsieck Cuvée Brut 
Moët & Chandon "Imperial"
Veuve Clicquot "Yellow Label"
Dom Pérignon 

SPARKLING WINE
99
60

108
108
130
311

Santa Lucia Highlands, CA
Calistoga, CA
Champagne, FRA
Champagne, FRA
Champagne, FRA
Champagne, FRA

2017
2018
2017
2017
2015/16
2021
2021
2018
2016
2021
2022
2016
2017/18
2019
2015
2013

Chardonnay
Mer Soleil 
Antica
Drouhin Vaudon Chablis 
Kumeu River Estate
Rose Rock Drouhin
Brewer-Clifton
Prisoner Chardonnay 
Willa Kenzie Estate
Domaine Droughin "Arthur" 
Sonoma Cutrer 
Frank Family
Au Bon Climat "Sanford & Benedict”
Patz & Hall "Dutton Ranch"
La Jota W. S. Chardonnay
Louis Latour Corton 
L. Jadot Grand Cru

WHITES

36
50
51
92
68
60
60
68
81
43
78
94
60

285
322
525

Central Coast, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Moulin de Vauson, Chablis
Kemeu, New Zealand
Oregon 
Sta. Rita Hills, CA
Oakville, CA 
Willamette Valley, OR
Santa Barbara, CA
Russian River, CA
Carneros, CA
Santa Ynez Valley, CA
Russian River, CA
Howell Mountain 
Napa, CA
Batard Montrachet, FRA

Rosé
Rock Angel Côtes de Provence, FRA 832021

2011
2021
2021
NV
2020
2017
2020
2014
2018
2018
2014

Domaine des Baumard Savennieres 
Miraval Rosé
Matanzas Creek Sau Blanc
Piper-Heidsieck Cuvée Brut
Cakebread Chardonnay
Hall Merlot
Siduri Pinot Noir
Campagnola "Amarone" 
Stags’ Leap Cabernet Sauvignon
DAOU Reserve "Cabernet Sauvignon"
Miner The Oracle "Bordeaux Blend"

Val de Loire, France
Côtes de Provence, FRA
Sonoma County, CA
Champagne, FRA
Napa Valley, CA
St. Helena, CA
Willamette Valley, OR
Valpolicella, ITA
Napa Valley, CA
Paso Robles, CA
Napa Valley, CA

33
30
24
55
60
41
40
48
63
68
90

HALF BOTTLES



2021
2020
2022
2021
2020
2019
2020
2019

Pinot Noir   
The Calling 
Siduri 
Brooks "Janus" 
Joseph Faiveley Bourgogne 
Au Bon Climat "Bien Nacido Vineyard"
Domaine Drouhin  
DuMOL Wester Reach
Walt "Shea Vineyard" 

54
81
83
84
81
96

153
165

Russian River, CA 
Russian River, CA 
Willamette Valley, OR 
Burgundy, FRA
Santa Maria Valley, CA 
Dundee Hills, OR 
Russian River, CA 
Willamette Valley, OR

2021
2019
2019
2021
2019
2018
2019
2018
2019
2017/18
2018/19
2019
2021
2019
2015/18
2016
2016
2016

Cabernets 
Prisoner  
KJ Grand Reserve 
Mount Veeder
Clos Du Val
Hall 
Miner "Emily's"
Orwin Swift Cellars "Palermo"
Jordan 
Chateau Montelena 
Silver Oak 
Cakebread 
Pride Mountain
Darioush
Palmaz Vineyards
La Jota 
Newton 
Clos Du Val "Hirondelle Vineyard" 
Lokoya 

84
65
75
75

120
75
111
137
180
173
185
174
221
318
285
275
234
600

Oakville, CA
Sonoma County, CA 
Napa Valley, CA
Napa, CA 
Napa, CA 
Napa, CA 
Napa, CA 
Alexander Valley, CA 
Napa, CA 
Alexander Valley, CA 
St. Helena, CA 
Sonoma County, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Napa, CA 
Howell Mountain, CA 
Yountville, CA 
Napa, CA 
Howell Mountain, CA 

2018
2021
2014
2021
2018/19
2021
2013

 Red Varieties 
Ruffino Chianti 
Ferrari Carano "Merlot"
Cambiata Estate Tannat 
Prisoner Wine Co. “Saldo” Zinfandel 
Whitehall Lane Merlot
Prisoner Red Wine
Emiliana Coyam Organic Red Blend

45 
45
61
51
57
78
54

Tuscany, Italy 
Sonoma County, CA
Monterey, CA 
Sonoma County, CA 
Napa, CA 
Oakville, CA 
Valle de Colchagua, Chile

2019/20
2016
2020
2017
2012
2019

Old World Blends 
Poggio San Polo Rosso di Montalcino 
Gaja Ca'Marcanda Promis
Tenuta San Guido Guidalberto
Chateau de Nalys 
Les Hauts de Croix de Labrie-Grand Cru 
Sassicaia Bolgheri 

62
90
120
108
47

400

Tuscany, Italy 
Tuscany, Italy 
Toscana, ITA
Chateauneuf de Pape, FRA 
Saint Emillion, FRA 
Sassicaia, ITA 

2016
2019
2015
2019/20
2013
2016
2020
2002
2018
2017
2019
2015
2017
2012

New World 
Whithall Lane “Tre Leoni” Red Blend
Orin Swift "8 years in the desert"
Flora Springs "Trilogy" 
Justin “Isosceles” 
Curly St James "Ostntatious Parlay" 
Daou "Soul of a Lion" 
Quintessa 
Verite La Muse
Joseph Phelps “Insignia” 
Patrimony 
Opus One Overture 
Opus One 
Opus One
Penfolds “Grange” 

60 
75

162
105
225
275
317
350
441
495
280
486
510
990

Napa Valley, CA
Napa, CA 
Napa, CA 
Napa, CA 
Paso Robles, CA 
Napa, CA 
Paso Robles, CA 
Napa, CA 
Sonoma County, CA 
Paso Robles, CA 
Oakville, CA
Oakville, CA 
Oakville, CA 
South Australia, AUS 
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Snow King

hendrick’s gin, green chartreuse,

maraschino liquor, lime juice

KT-22

cocchi americano,

grapefruit, lemon, mint,

topped with soda water

Palisades Peak

grey whale gin, 

muddled blackberries, 

sugar, lemon juice

Granite Chief

casamigos reposado, 

lime juice, st. germaine,

muddled cucumbers, agave

Scrimshaw Pilsner

Alibi Kolsch

Blue Moon Belgian White

Sierra Nevada Pale Ale

Donner Party Porter 50/50

Deschutes Fresh Squeezed IPA

Revision Disco Ninja Hazy IPA

West Coast Haze 50/50

Heineken 00 N/A

Coors Light

Corona        

   Fort Bragg, CA

  N. Lake Tahoe

 Golden, CO

Chico, CA

 Truckee, CA

Bend, OR

Sparks, NV

 Truckee, CA

Holland

  Golden, CO

      Mexico          

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

8

8

8

8

Emigrant

hibiki whiskey, 

cucumber, honey

Six Peaks Manhattan

basil hayden dark rye, 

sandeman 20 year tawny,

cinnamon bitters, cherries

Espresso Martini

house made vanilla vodka,

espresso, baileys, kalua

Broken Arrow

maker’s mark, lemon, 

simple syrup, mint

The Fallen Leaf

buffalo trace, pumpkin, 

allspice liquor

woodford reserve,

angostura bitters, sugar,

orange peel 

Old Fashioned

amaretto, baileys, espresso,

ice cream, marshmallows

graham cracker crust

S’more Affagato

housemade cinnnamon apple

whiskey, lemon, honey syrup

Hot Toddy

THE SIX PEAKS 

BEER

THE CLASSICS 

SEASONAL COCKTAILS 

ALCOHOL FREE BEVERAGES

Grapefruit-Coconut

Cooler

grapefruit juice, cream of coconut,

and agave nectar. 

Chef’s Kombucha

house made kombucha, please

ask your server for details

The Tessie

fresh seasonal berries, mint,  

and juices combined with

flavored bubbles
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Corkage Fee $30, magnum bottles $45, 3 bottles max

Cabernets
Daou 
iconoclast
Austin Hope
Markham

Paso Robles, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Paso Robles, CA
Napa, CA

15
20
22
27

45
75

100
120

2022
2021
2022
2019

Other Stand Out Reds
Seghesio Family “Zinfandel”
Ferrari Carano “Merlot”
Taken Wine Co. “Red Blend”

Sonoma County, CA
Carneros, CA
Napa, CA

12
15
20

38
45
75

2022
2021
2019

Sauvignon Blanc
Freemark Abbey 
Silverado 
St. Supery 

Napa Valley, CA
Yountville, CA
Napa, CA

19
15
13

57
45
39

2022
2022
2022

Stand Out White
August Kesseler “Riesling” 
Dom. Vincent Delaporte “Sancerre” 
Etude “Pinot Gris” 

Rheingau, Germany
Loire, France
Carneros, CA

13
19
15

51
57
45

2022
2022
2022

Chandon Brut “Rose” (187ml)  
Moet & Chandon “Imperial” (187ml) 
Bisol Jeio Prosecco
Schramsberg “Blanc de Blancs” 

Napa Valley, CA
Champagne, FRA
Veneto, ITA
Calistoga, CA

11
16
9

18
36
72

NV
NV
NV
2018

SPARKLING WINE

Chardonnay
Walt 
Au Bon Climat
Ferrari Carrano Reserve 
Cakebread 

Sonoma Coast, CA
Santa Barbara, CA
Carneros, CA
Napa, CA

15
14
20
28

45
42
60
120

2020
2022
2021
2022

WHITES

Daou 
Commanderie de Peyrassol “La Croix”
Chapoutier “Belleruche “

Paso Robles, CA
Rhone Valley, France
Cores de Provence, France

12
13
9

42
48
36

2022
2022
2022

ROSE

Pinot Noir
Davis Bynum
Walt 
Willa Kenzie Estate

Russian River, CA
Anderson Valley, CA
Willamette Valley, OR

16
18
20

48
60
75

2020
2022
2021

REDS


